CHAMPIONNAT D4 (DEUXIEME DIVISION)

Poule A :
Poule B :
Poule C:
Poule D :
Poule E :
Poule F :
Poule A :
Poule B :
Poule C:
Poule D :
Poule E :
Poule F :
Poule A :
Poule B :
Poule C:
Poule D :
Poule E :
Poule F:
Poule A :
Poule B :
Poule C:
Poule D :
Poule E :
Poule F:
Poule A :
Poule B :
Poule C:
Poule D :
Poule E :
Poule F:
Poule A :
Poule B :
Poule C:
Poule D :
Poule E :
Poule F:

Poule A :
Poule B :
Poule C:
Poule D :
Poule E :
Poule F:
2010/2011 : Poule A :

2017/2018:

2016/2017 :

2015/2016:

2014/2015:

2013/2014:

2012/2013:

2011/2012:

SORNINS REUNIS ST IGNY DE VERS

BELLECOUR PERRACHE 2
HAUTE BREVENNE 2
MDA FOOT 3

EVS GENAS AZIEU 2
RHONE SUD

BELIGNY

ANATOLIA

ST PIERRE MINEURS
MAIA SONNIER

CS VAULXOIS

AS BRIGNAIS

AL FLEURIE VILLIE MORGON 2

CSLYON 8

FC FRANCHEVILLE

AS CONFLUENCE

AS BRON GRAND LYON 3
ES CHAPONOST

US BEAUIJOLAIS
CHEMINOT de VAISE
BESSENAY

FC GERLAND

GRIGNY 2

FCVAULX 4

CORCELLES

DOMTAC 3

LOSC 2

PORT. ST FONS

ST JEAN VILLEURBANNE
ST QUENTIN FALLAVIER
FC CROIX ROUSSIEN
TASSIN UODL 2
VILLEURBANNE BUERS
LARAJASSE

LAMURE sur AZERGUES 2
PUSIGNAN 2

LYON DUCHERE 3

LA GIRAUDIERE

FC GRIGNY

USOL VAUGNERAY

US BEAUJOLAISE

ES GENAS AZIEU

US TALUYERS MONTAGNY 2



2009/2010

2008/2009 :

2007/2008 :

2006/2007 :

2003/2004 :

2002/2003 :
2001/2002 :
2000/2001 :
1999/1998 :
1998/1999 :
1997/1998 :
1996/1997 :
1995/1996 :

1994/1995

1993/1994 :
1992/1993 :

1991/1992

: Poule A :

Poule B :
Poule C:
Poule D :
Poule E :
Poule F:

COLOMBIER SAUGNIEU
REYRIEUX
OUHLALA RILLIEUX

FRANCHEVEILLE 2
CHAPONOST

OL. VAULX en VELIN
CHEM. ST PRIEST
OL. BELLEROCHE 2
OL. RILLIEUX 2

Poule B :
Poule C:
Poule D :
Poule E :
Poule F:

FC VAULX en VELIN 3
LOSC 2

AS CONFLUENCE

AL MIONS

ARNAS

COMMUNAY
FRANCHEVILLE 2
YZERON

CORPS RHODIA

GOS COUZON

ST ALBAN SPORTS 2
HEYRIEUX 2

FCLYON 2
MORNANT 2

VILL. BELIGNY
PIERRE BENITE
ASVEL 2

ST QUENTIN FALLAVIER

Poule A :
Poule B :
Poule C:
Poule D :
Poule E :
Poule F:
Poule A :
Poule B :
Poule C:
Poule D :
Poule E :
Poule F:
Poule A :
Poule B :
Poule C:
Poule D :
Poule E :
Poule F:

Suppression des poules finales

E.S. JONAGE 2
MUROISE
SAINTE-FOY-Les-LYON
LA MULATIERE
TARARE

MILLERY

E.S. JONAGE
OLYMPIQUE de BELLEROCHE
:AJ. SICCIEU

O.L. SATHONAY
MONTROTTIER

: A.S.F.J. THURINS

HAUTE BREVENNE FOOT 2
ENT. ODENAS CHARENTAY ST LAGER



1990/1991
1989/1990
1988/1989
1987/1988

1985/1986 :
1984/1985 :
1983/1984 :

1982/1983
1981/1982

1974/1975

1962/1963
1961/1962
1960/1961
1959/1960
1958/1959

F.C. ABANILLA

A.S. COMMUNAY

A.S. SAINT-MARTIN en HAUT
C.S. VAULX

SAINT-MAURICE de BEYNOST
U.S. ANSE

U.S. BEAUJEU

: SAINT-CYR au MONT d’OR
: OL. SATHONAY

1980/1981 :
1979/1980 :
1978/1979 :
1977/1978 :
1976/1977 :
1975/1976 :

SAINT-AANDRE de CORCY
A.S. LES BROSSES

Non disputée

A.S.A. CLOCHEMERLE

A.L. MIONS

SAINT-GEORGES de RENEINS

: CHAMPAGNE SPORTS
1973/1974 :
1972/1973 :
1971/1972:
1970/1971 :
1969/1970 :
1968/1969 :
1967/1968 :
1966/1967 :
1965/1966 :
1964/1965 :
1963/1964 :
: SAINT-AMPLEPUIS

Non Disputée

E.S. CHARLY

U.S. VENISSIEUX

F.C. CROIX ROUSSE
U.S.C. SAINT-GERMAIN au MONT d’OR
U.S.M. PIERRE BENITE
U.S.C. FRANCHEVILLE
A.S. LA DUCHERE

U.S. LOYETTES

E.S. JONAGE

C.S. VERNAISON

F.C. VAULX-en-VELIN
F.C. OZON

U.O. LA DEMI-LUNE
AS.U.L



